SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1521/2007

Judgement and order
HIGH COURT OF U.P AT LUCKNOW) (From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2006 in FAFO No. 246/1999 of The

M/S. KRISHAK BHARTI CO-OPERATIVE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

 ${\tt Respondent(s)}$

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 07/05/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr.P. Venugopal, Adv.

Ms. Surekha Raman, Adv.

Ms. Jhuma Bose, Adv.

Mr. Dileep P., Adv.

M/S. K.J. John & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. Charu Walikhanna with Mr. RC Kathia for Central Agency.

This is a True Copy of the court records online. Authenticated @ https://eCourtsIndia.co

7.

Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

Respondent may file Counter Affidavit on or before 12th

July,200

List the matter on 12th July, 2007.

(S.G. Shah)

Registrar